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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Amazon Services, Inc. 
PO Box 80683 
Seattle, WA 98108-0683

1. 
2.E-commerce company 
3.Seattle WA

09/10/2025 $3,000.00 $6,000.00

Bloom Energy Corporation 
4353 N 1st St 
Fl 4 
San Jose, CA 95134-1259

1. 
2. 
3.San Jose CA

09/25/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

CIGNA POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 
1601 Chestnut St 
# TL16B 
Philadelphia, PA 19192-0003

1. 
2.Health care insurance provider 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/23/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

CVS Health Corporate Office 
1 CVS Drive 
Woonsocket, RI 02895-6146

1. 
2. 
3.Woonsocket RI

09/18/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Dorgan, Kimberly  
1702 Esquire Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-4754

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Mc Lean VA

09/23/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Earnin 
200 Portage Ave 
Palo Alto, CA 94306-2242

1. 
2. 
3.Palo Alto CA

09/15/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Energy Transfer PAC 
1005 Congress Ave 
Ste 995 
Austin, TX 78701-2469

1. 
2. 
3.Austin TX

09/25/2025 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

Hill, Robert  
1617 Fielding Lewis Way 
Mclean, VA 22101-3246

1.Reed Smith LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

09/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

James Walkinshaw for Braddock Supervisor 
PO Box 1121 
Springfield, VA 22151-0121

1. 
2. 
3.Springfield VA

09/02/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Korn, Matt  
848 Alvermar Ridge Dr 
Mclean, VA 22102-1435

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Mc Lean VA

09/08/2025 $2,000.00 $2,500.00

Koza, John R. 
PO Box 1441 
Los Altos, CA 94023-1441

1.National Popular Vote 
2.Chair of National Popular Vote 
3.Los Altos CA

09/19/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Metro Virginia PAC M301 
1025 Connecticut Ave NW 
Ste 1005 
Washington, DC 20036-5417

1. 
2.Real estate PAC 
3.Washington DC

09/15/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00
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Miller, Cindy  
848 Alvermar Ridge Dr 
Mclean, VA 22102-1435

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Mc Lean VA

09/08/2025 $2,000.00 $2,500.00

Minow, Neil  
4102 N River St 
McLean VA22101 
Mclean, VA 22101-5814

1.Self 
2.Writer 
3.Mclean VA

09/07/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Northern Virginia Electric Cooperative 
PO Box 2710 
Manassas, VA 20108-0875

1. 
2.Electric Utility Company 
3.Manassas VA

09/19/2025 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

Pharmaceutical Care Management Association 
325 7th St NW 
Fl 9 
Washington, DC 20004-2818

1. 
2.Trade Association 
3.Washington DC

09/15/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Reynolds Services Company 
401 N Main St 
Winston Salem, NC 27101-3804

1. 
2. 
3.Winston Salem NC

09/29/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Taylor, Janet L 
6840 Churchill Rd 
Mclean, VA 22101-2821

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Mclean VA

09/02/2025 $100.00 $135.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association Political 
Action Committee 
17 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3732

1. 
2.Beverage Association PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/15/2025 $1,000.00 $2,381.83

Virginia Beverage Association Political Action 
Committee 
103 Industry Way 
Staunton, VA 24401-9052

1. 
2.Beverage Association PAC 
3.Staunton VA

09/15/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Virginia Cable Political Action Committee 
1111 E Main St 
Ste 802 
Richmond, VA 23219-3521

1. 
2.Technology Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

09/15/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Pharmacists Association 
2530 Professional Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-3217

1. 
2. 
3.North Chesterfield VA

09/04/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Sheriff&#39;s Association Political 
Action Committee 
901 E Byrd St 
Ste 1301 

1. 
2.Law enforcement PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/29/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Williams, Glenn  
6841 Elm St 
Unit BB 
Mclean, VA 22101-8019

1.FMI Energy Holdings, LLC 
2.Analyst 
3.Falls Church VA

09/13/2025 $25.00 $575.00
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Total This Period $26,675.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
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Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Democratic Party of Virginia 
PO Box 448 
Richmond, VA 23218-0448

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Political Mailings 
5. FairMarketValue

09/18/2025 $11,046.56 $11,046.56

Total This Period $11,046.56
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Chain Bridge Bank 
1445 Laughlin Ave 
McLean, VA 22101-5709

Wire Transfer Fee Baxter 
Carter 09/02/2025 $50.00

House Democratic Caucus 
1710 E Franklin St 
Apt 12 
Richmond, VA 23223-7580

Donation to VA House Democratic Caucus Baxter 
Carter 09/02/2025 $43,000.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

NGP Fees Baxter 
Carter 09/02/2025 $102.40

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

NGP Fees Baxter 
Carter 09/02/2025 $315.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

NGP Fees Baxter 
Carter 09/02/2025 $157.50

Carter, James Baxter 
304 N George Mason Dr 
Arlington, VA 22203-3004

Compensation for Campaign Services Baxter 
Carter 09/03/2025 $1,500.00

Chain Bridge Bank 
1445 Laughlin Ave 
McLean, VA 22101-5709

Wire Transfer Fee Baxter 
Carter 09/16/2025 $50.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
PO Box 448 
Richmond, VA 23218-0448

Campaign Services Baxter 
Carter 09/16/2025 $11,034.36

Campaign X Collective 
3214 Wynford Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22031-2828

Campaign Materials Printing Baxter 
Carter 09/24/2025 $2,933.66

Chain Bridge Bank 
1445 Laughlin Ave 
McLean, VA 22101-5709

Wire Transfer Fee Baxter 
Carter 09/24/2025 $50.00

House Democratic Caucus 
1710 E Franklin St 
Apt 12 
Richmond, VA 23223-7580

Donation to VA House Democratic Caucus Baxter 
Carter 09/24/2025 $17,000.00

Blue, Act  
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Act Blue Fees 9/1 - 9/30
James 
Baxter 
Carter Jr.

09/30/2025 $12.87

Total This Period $76,205.79
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 24 $26,675.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $11,046.56

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $51.83

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 26 $37,773.39

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $11,046.56

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $76,205.79

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $87,252.35

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $91,771.93

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $37,773.39

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $37,773.39

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $129,545.32

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$87,252.35

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $87,252.35

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $42,292.97

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $44,053.30

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $225,343.59

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $37,773.39

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $263,116.98

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $307,170.28

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $177,624.96

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$87,252.35

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $264,877.31

29. Ending Balance $42,292.97
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